
Selettiva NO Cremona 85 Junior - Qualifiche 

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 203 RIGANTI P. 1:50.864
Migliore

1 3:55.553 + 2:04.689 11:40:40.214

2 1:50.864 --------- 11:42:31.078

3 2:08.296 + 17.432 11:44:39.374

4 3:00.696 + 1:09.832 11:47:40.070

5 3:26.414 + 1:35.550 11:51:06.484

 Po. 2 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 04.901
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.026 + 03.261 11:39:33.593

2 2:20.760 + 25.995 11:41:54.353

3 1:58.290 + 02.525 11:43:52.643

4 3:12.028 + 1:16.263 11:47:04.671

5 1:55.765 --------- 11:49:00.436

6 2:20.579 + 24.814 11:51:21.015

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 05.087
Diff. Primo

1 3:47.613 + 1:51.662 11:40:41.041

2 1:57.274 + 01.323 11:42:38.315

3 2:14.621 + 18.670 11:44:52.936

4 1:55.951 --------- 11:46:48.887

5 2:58.004 + 1:02.053 11:49:46.891

6 2:06.167 + 10.216 11:51:53.058

 Po. 4 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 05.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.118 + 01.739 11:38:44.144

2 2:00.129 + 03.750 11:40:44.273

3 1:57.354 + 00.975 11:42:41.627

4 2:17.058 + 20.679 11:44:58.685

5 1:56.933 + 00.554 11:46:55.618

6 2:18.372 + 21.993 11:49:13.990

7 1:56.379 --------- 11:51:10.369

 Po. 5 - # 318 DONDE` G. + 07.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.817 + 03.448 11:37:41.332

2 2:16.608 + 18.239 11:39:57.940

3 2:08.881 + 10.512 11:42:06.821

4 2:00.338 + 01.969 11:44:07.159

5 3:09.830 + 1:11.461 11:47:16.989

6 1:58.369 --------- 11:49:15.358

7 2:33.088 + 34.719 11:51:48.446

 Po. 6 - # 310 BALDO F. + 11.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.687 + 03.493 11:39:29.217

2 4:18.616 + 2:16.422 11:43:47.833

3 2:02.194 --------- 11:45:50.027

4 2:04.283 + 02.089 11:47:54.310

5 2:23.015 + 20.821 11:50:17.325

6 2:07.125 + 04.931 11:52:24.450

 Po. 7 - # 941 RICCI N. + 11.645
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.013 + 04.504 11:39:18.465

2 2:06.179 + 03.670 11:41:24.644

3 2:02.509 --------- 11:43:27.153

4 5:04.348 + 3:01.839 11:48:31.501

5 2:44.075 + 41.566 11:51:15.576

 Po. 8 - # 283 FIGUS S. + 11.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.787 + 03.222 11:40:03.000

2 2:08.758 + 06.193 11:42:11.758

3 2:02.565 --------- 11:44:14.323

4 2:03.538 + 00.973 11:46:17.861

5 2:52.391 + 49.826 11:49:10.252

6 2:06.088 + 03.523 11:51:16.340

 Po. 9 - # 926 COMI I. + 13.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.454 + 08.358 11:39:43.979

2 2:14.596 + 10.500 11:41:58.575

3 2:08.143 + 04.047 11:44:06.718

4 2:04.096 --------- 11:46:10.814

5 2:07.370 + 03.274 11:48:18.184

6 3:31.433 + 1:27.337 11:51:49.617

 Po. 10 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 13.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.317 + 11.704 11:39:09.240

2 2:07.426 + 02.813 11:41:16.666

3 2:04.613 --------- 11:43:21.279

4 4:12.719 + 2:08.106 11:47:33.998

5 2:36.114 + 31.501 11:50:10.112

6 2:25.283 + 20.670 11:52:35.395

 Po. 11 - # 39 SORO S. + 15.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.058 + 05.819 11:38:19.651

2 2:08.755 + 02.516 11:40:28.406

3 2:21.590 + 15.351 11:42:49.996

4 2:06.239 --------- 11:44:56.235

5 2:51.746 + 45.507 11:47:47.981

6 2:06.534 + 00.295 11:49:54.515

7 2:25.789 + 19.550 11:52:20.304

 Po. 12 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 16.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.762 + 07.600 11:39:32.108

2 2:13.355 + 06.193 11:41:45.463

3 2:12.837 + 05.675 11:43:58.300

4 2:07.162 --------- 11:46:05.462

5 2:20.122 + 12.960 11:48:25.584

6 2:11.390 + 04.228 11:50:36.974

 Po. 13 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 16.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.362 + 04.175 11:39:30.371

2 2:09.857 + 02.670 11:41:40.228

3 2:09.488 + 02.301 11:43:49.716

4 2:07.187 --------- 11:45:56.903

5 2:37.547 + 30.360 11:48:34.450

6 2:07.345 + 00.158 11:50:41.795

 Po. 14 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 18.896
Diff. Primo

1 4:11.042 + 2:01.282 11:40:36.850

2 2:14.153 + 04.393 11:42:51.003

3 2:09.760 --------- 11:45:00.763

4 2:44.492 + 34.732 11:47:45.255

5 4:45.022 + 2:35.262 11:52:30.277

 Po. 15 - # 270 PANCHETTI D. + 18.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.257 + 23.435 11:40:11.018

2 2:13.493 + 03.671 11:42:24.511

3 2:09.822 --------- 11:44:34.333

4 3:49.049 + 1:39.227 11:48:23.382

5 2:12.144 + 02.322 11:50:35.526

6 2:14.260 + 04.438 11:52:49.786

 Po. 16 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 20.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.498 + 02.272 11:38:38.245

2 3:41.103 + 1:29.877 11:42:19.348

3 2:12.697 + 01.471 11:44:32.045

4 2:13.037 + 01.811 11:46:45.082

5 2:11.226 --------- 11:48:56.308

6 2:13.786 + 02.560 11:51:10.094

 Po. 17 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F.+ 23.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.758 + 40.130 11:39:13.277

2 4:21.219 + 2:06.591 11:43:34.496

3 2:14.628 --------- 11:45:49.124

4 3:56.349 + 1:41.721 11:49:45.473

5 2:40.939 + 26.311 11:52:26.412

 Po. 18 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 23.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.795 --------- 11:38:15.469

2 6:51.493 + 4:36.698 11:45:06.962

3 2:19.779 + 04.984 11:47:26.741

4 5:05.621 + 2:50.826 11:52:32.362

 Po. 19 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 24.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.310 --------- 11:38:35.406

2 2:31.773 + 16.463 11:41:07.179

3 2:15.392 + 00.082 11:43:22.571

4 4:09.654 + 1:54.344 11:47:32.225

5 2:16.292 + 00.982 11:49:48.517

6 2:37.471 + 22.161 11:52:25.988

 Po. 20 - # 127 FINOCCHIARO M.+ 25.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.022 + 03.273 11:38:00.437

2 2:16.749 --------- 11:40:17.186

3 4:25.979 + 2:09.230 11:44:43.165

4 2:39.185 + 22.436 11:47:22.350

5 2:20.196 + 03.447 11:49:42.546

6 2:54.904 + 38.155 11:52:37.450

 Po. 21 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 26.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.329 + 07.349 11:39:43.015

2 2:29.006 + 12.026 11:42:12.021

3 2:19.328 + 02.348 11:44:31.349

4 4:50.932 + 2:33.952 11:49:22.281

5 2:16.980 --------- 11:51:39.261

Fastest lap: 1:50.864 
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Selettiva NO Cremona 85 Junior - Qualifiche 

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 22 - # 92 COLLURA L. + 26.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.671 + 40.359 11:39:45.243

2 2:27.947 + 10.635 11:42:13.190

3 2:17.312 --------- 11:44:30.502

4 2:20.468 + 03.156 11:46:50.970

5 2:17.784 + 00.472 11:49:08.754

6 2:42.169 + 24.857 11:51:50.923

 Po. 23 - # 245 PASOTTI D. + 28.463
Diff. Primo

1 3:41.606 + 1:22.279 11:40:24.615

2 2:23.649 + 04.322 11:42:48.264

3 2:29.005 + 09.678 11:45:17.269

4 2:41.350 + 22.023 11:47:58.619

5 2:20.442 + 01.115 11:50:19.061

6 2:19.327 --------- 11:52:38.388

 Po. 24 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 33.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.216 + 03.896 11:39:59.441

2 2:31.492 + 07.172 11:42:30.933

3 2:34.189 + 09.869 11:45:05.122

4 3:03.157 + 38.837 11:48:08.279

5 2:26.029 + 01.709 11:50:34.308

6 2:24.320 --------- 11:52:58.628

 Po. 25 - # 330 BIELLA N. + 35.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.843 + 03.119 11:39:38.206

2 2:31.045 + 04.321 11:42:09.251

3 4:57.176 + 2:30.452 11:47:06.427

4 2:26.724 --------- 11:49:33.151

5 3:08.420 + 41.696 11:52:41.571

 Po. 26 - # 391 VICO T. + 38.148
Diff. Primo

1 3:59.990 + 1:30.978 11:40:39.711

2 2:29.012 --------- 11:43:08.723

3 2:45.321 + 16.309 11:45:54.044

4 4:17.616 + 1:48.604 11:50:11.660

 Po. 27 - # 76 GARFAGNOLI L. + 39.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.867 --------- 11:39:11.810

2 3:03.079 + 33.212 11:42:14.889

3 4:07.593 + 1:37.726 11:46:22.482

4 2:32.781 + 02.914 11:48:55.263

5 5:32.276 + 3:02.409 11:54:27.539

 Po. 28 - # 99 GIOMI G. + 43.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.132 + 18.739 11:40:49.120

2 2:39.840 + 05.447 11:43:28.960

3 2:34.393 --------- 11:46:03.353

4 2:34.635 + 00.242 11:48:37.988

5 3:14.977 + 40.584 11:51:52.965

 Po. 29 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 56.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.240 --------- 11:40:21.658

2 4:25.574 + 1:38.334 11:44:47.232

3 7:25.970 + 4:38.730 11:52:13.202

 Po. 30 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 1:01.131
Diff. Primo

1 4:22.681 + 1:30.686 11:42:59.118

2 2:51.995 --------- 11:45:51.113

3 2:55.302 + 03.307 11:48:46.415

4 3:00.754 + 08.759 11:51:47.169

Fastest lap: 1:50.864 
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